
CONTACT DETAILS

GENERAL / PRICING & QUOTATIONS

WWSUK@walwil.com

CRANE LIFT QUOTATIONS

souheavylift@walwil.com

CARGO RECEIVING/HANDLING

Autos 

2weusou22berthreceiving@walwil.com

High & Heavy / Breakbulk

2weugbsou35berthreceiving@walwil.com

INVOICING QUERIES

wwtfinancesou@walwil.com

All business is transacted subject to our standard trading terms and conditions, a copy of which can be obtained on request.

We reserve the right to amend subject to any changes to statute charges

2026 PUBLIC TARIFF - SOUTHAMPTON

Rates Valid from 1st January 2026

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED
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2026 PUBLIC TARIFF - SOUTHAMPTON

Rates Valid from 1st January 2026

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

SELF PROPELLED VEHICLES Per Unit / Per Tonne Minimum Fee Per Unit Maximum Fee Per Unit

Wheeled <3,000KGS (per unit) £82.50 £82.50 £82.50

Wheeled >3,000KGS (per tonne) £15.00 £82.50 £206.00

Tracked (per tonne) £19.50 £82.50 £269.00

Towed (per tonne) £17.50 £82.50 £237.00

STATIC CARGO

Per Tonne Minimum Fee Per Piece

FORKLIFT (STANDARD BOTTOM LIFT) UP TO 1,000KGS £33.00 £33.00

FORKLIFT (STANDARD BOTTOM LIFT) UP TO 32,000KGS £33.00 £160.50

FORKLIFT (STANDARD BOTTOM LIFT) 32,000-50,000KGS £46.50 £217.50

FORKLIFT (TANDEM - OVER 11MTRS IN LENGTH) £33.00 £264.00

SELF JACKING / STATIC MOVEABLE (e.g. Train movements)

Lashing to be added as per rates below

£9.50 £160.50

STATIC CARGO REQUIRING CRANE LIFT

(Crane and ancillaries charged separately as per quotation)

£9.50 £160.50

£0.00 £0.00

TOPLIFT UP TO 35,000KGS:

Terminal Handling - Charged Per Piece £9.50 £74.50

Toplift Equipment - Charged Per 2 hour hire period £0.00 £491.50

£0.00 £0.00

Crane lifts - Price for crane on request

TERMINAL HANDLING FEES IMPORT/EXPORT CARGO

All rates below inclusive of 10 days Storage - see storage tariff below for rates after this time

Fees assume an auto unit in road worthy condition, able to operate under its own power

All static cargo to be advised and discussed prior to acceptance, Lashing/Unlashing Included (apart from self jacking/static moveable as below)

FRUSTRATED EXPORTS - 100% Surcharge in addition to above rates apply if cargo is moved to another carrier or returned to shipper
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2026 PUBLIC TARIFF - SOUTHAMPTON

Rates Valid from 1st January 2026

WALLENIUS WILHELMSEN SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

DAY 0-10 DAY 11-20 DAY 21+

Per unit/Per day Per unit/Per day Per unit/Per day

Auto £0.00 £14.00 £27.00

Auto - Indoor Storage  - to be discussed and confirmed £3.50 £17.50 £30.50

Vans/Trucks > 3,500KGS £0.00 £19.50 £37.50

High Heavy £0.00 £20.50 £27.00

DAY 0-10 DAY 11-20 DAY 21+

Breakbulk - Per piece Per tonne/per day Per tonne/per day Per tonne/per day

Minimum Fee £35.00 per piece £0.00 £15.50 £24.00

Indoor Storage upon request  - to be discussed and confirmed £3.50 £19.00 £27.50

DAY 0-7 DAY 8+

Per Box Per Day Per Box Per Day

Vanpacks - Household Goods £0.00 £14.00

Per Missed Slot

MISSED BOOKING SLOT SURCHARGE £27.00

PER UNIT £16.50

PER UNIT/HOUR £70.50

PER UNIT/HOUR £86.50

PER UNIT £162.50

PER UNIT £45.50

PER UNIT POA

PER UNIT POA

PER HOUR £93.00

PER HOUR £142.50

Normal working hours are Monday to Friday from 08:00-17:00, excluding Bank Holidays

OUTSIDE OF NORMAL WORKING HOURS - 4 HOUR MINIMUM

MANUAL REMEASURE ON REQUEST

HEAT TREATMENT - AUTO

HEAT TREATMENT - HH (Subject to height restrictions)

LABOUR

WITHIN NORMAL WORKING HOURS

GENERAL TERMINAL SERVICES

COLD WASH - AUTO 

COLD WASH - HH - PER HOUR

HOT WASH - HH - PER HOUR (subject to customer requirements)

INTERIOR VALET + COLD WASH

STORAGE FEES

ALL CUSTOMERS REQUIRE A BOOKING SLOT FOR COLLECTION OF CARGO
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